PUBLIC NOTICE
CITY OF BEXLEY ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW BOARD
BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS

The Bexley Architectural Review Board will hold a Public Meeting on the following case
on Thursday, January 14, 2016, at 7:00 P. M., in City Council Chambers, Bexley City Hall,
2242 East Main Street, Bexley, Ohio.

The Board of Zoning Appeals hears requests for Special Permits and Appeals for
Variances to the requirements of the Zoning Code, Ordinance No.8-72.

SPECIAL NOTE TO THE APPLICANT: It is important that you or your representative be
present at the Public Hearing. It is a rule of the Board to withdraw an application when
a representative is not present.

a. Application No.: 15-052
Applicant: Stephen Kuss
Owner: Stephen & Annette Kuss
Location: 2609 Brentwood Road
Request: The applicant is seeking architectural review and approval,

of the changes made to a detached garage, which was originally approved at the
July 9, 2015 Board of Zoning Appeals meeting, and included a 2" floor.

A copy of this application is available for review in the Building Department office during

the hours of 8:00 A.M. until 4:00 P.M. If you have any questions, please call the Bexley
Building Department at 559-4240.

Mailed by 12-30-15



CITY OF BEXLEY

BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS and
ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW

APPLICATION
Application Number 250 le i)l

1. Architectural Review for:

Addition /__Alteration 6-6 " New Structure )

Demolition of a Principal Structure Demolition of Garage
2. Variance For:

Principal Structure Garage Fence Other
3. Variance To:

Front Yard Setback Side Yard Setback Rear Yard Setback lot coverage
4. Conditional Use For: Home Occupation )/ sq.’ / height of structure
5. LOCATION. 2609 Drevdtwood R, Zoning District

6. OWNER Stepho ).  Prnelle M. Kuss Phone # orCell #&14~ 216 -5377

* If Applicant is NOT owner, a letter must be submitted giving applicant permission to represent the owner’s review
request.

wn Kuss -
7. Applicant B)Jmﬂ,ﬂ_m. \\ lesz E-mail (6) q wixl . Coat- Phone # orCellt LlY-2le-5377
Address Z&D‘? Bmvd" ool E[ICtty, State, Zip Mﬂ-&/ Olio #3209

8. Brief Description of Request and/or Variance Ade conradi L 0o %(}_’Q{) le s Conshrocked duiflerondt %Q/*om
Gancove) Plang, Wiadeows *-+ s ma.L\u 1~ WY cnd Welold Lrom AP roued
: i Lachd (o Qs intake helchEk o 21/ ¢" Shewn ov

coved ¥e) 2 Cop \)’ AN SR £ bte Wevi ook e,
X Valuatloa of Project $__n_o \L_D/\ﬁe’ =1 L&k/ -

e APPLICATION REVIEW FEES, (based on valuation of the project):
$90.00 — up to the first $10,000 valuation. And $5.00 for each additional $10,000 valuation w/$600 cap.
(Re-submittal fee $50.00)
o VARIANCE REVIEW FEES:

Single Famj 0.00; Fences or Special Permit $65.00; All others $90.00
J MMV /DATE / 9/ /S

Fee: based on valuation
Fee: based on variance $

Other $ e
TOTAL FEE DUE $ A
*Be advised, if the Board or Staff decides it needs the services of an independent expert (example: architect, landscape architect;

planner; civil, environmental or traffic engineer; legal counsel, etc.) to assist it, it shall designate the person to be consulted and
the cost of consultation thereof shall be paid by the Applicant in addition to the review filing fees. (Ord. 54-11)

e SIGNATURE
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Buffer search results
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020L000G 03300
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020L050 01600
020L050 01700
020L050 01800
020L050 03600
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020L050 03800

A\

http/fproperty franklincountyauditor.com/_wel/Search/PrintSearch.aspx 7PrintAll= 1&type=BUFFER&sIndex=3

020-003200-00
020-004362-00
020-003772-00
020-001369-00
020-001367-00
020-001366-00
020-001364-00
020-001363-00
020-001362-00
020-003698-00
020-001360-00
020-001358-00
020-001357-00
020-001356-00
020-001326-00
020-001325-00
020-002735-00

Franklin County Auditor

Results 1 - 17 of 17

2630 BRENTWOOD RD
2629 BRENTWOOD RD
2624 BEXLEY PARK RD
2574 BEXLEY PARK RD
2586 BEXLEY PARK RD
2592 BEXLEY PARK RD
2600 BEXLEY PARK RD
2606 BEXLEY PARK RD
2615 BRENTWOOD RD
2609 BRENTWOOD RD
2603 BRENTWOOD RD
2595 BRENTWOOD RD
2587 BRENTWOOD RD
2581 BRENTWOOD RD
2596 BRENTWOOD RD
2602 BRENTWOOD RD
2618 BRENTWOOD RD
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HUNT ALICE S
BAUMANN MICHAEL D
SIMPSONERINP L
BARTZ ANDREW W
HADDEN JAMES B
KOGON AMY JO

BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON

SCHLUETER JAMES

MENDELSON EDWARD M

KUSS STEPHEN J
EASLEY THOMAS C
MCCLELLAND JEFF
BURGESS RYAN D

DAWLEY KRIS M & DIANR

STEVENS TROY
HIRSCH RICHARD A
BROWN RYAN N

SAXBE SARAH 8
HADDEN JENNIFER P

GOLDWYN JOSHUA HERSCHEL

TRUST COMPANY TR

SCHLUETER GERALDINE

AVA G

KUSS ANNETTE M
EASLEY ANDREA
LINDA BAAS
BURGESS AMY R

STEVENS AMY
HIRSCH MEGAN L
BROWN ANNE E
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